oA CBSE RESULT OF CLASS - XII (2024-25) X

o RESULT AT GLANCE o
ke Total No. of Students Appeared 79 ke
%f Distinction 52 LS
: | Division 19 :
o I Division 8 o
A I11 Division 0 A
: : Compartment 0 : :
A Failure 0 A
: CUMMULATIVE AGGREGATE :
: CLASS % INTERVAL NO. OF STUDENTS :
: : 90-100% 13 : :
I 80-89% 29 ke
o 70-79% 19 il
Xy 60-69%0 10 P
b 50-59% 8 o
: : 40-49% 0 : :
ok 30-39% 0 ke
o BELOW 30% 0 W
| No. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 79 Xy




PAA A AR A A AT A IS DA EA A A DA DK DA EA DA SASAS KA EABADASA DA A A A

HILLWOODS 3CHOOL GANDHINAGAR
CBSE RESULTS — CLASS Xl (2024-25)

SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK NAME OF THE PERCENTAGE

STUDENT

1 ANIKA UPADHYAY 95.4

&
RISHVA PATEL

2 TANISHA 94. 2
CHAMARIA
3 ISHIKA CHAUDHARY 93.8

N D D D D D D D D b b D D b b e b e B e 0 D D b D D B e e b B Bp e 0 D D 0 0 B b
N e D D B he B B B B B B B 0 b e b e e Bp 0 0 0 b B 0 B b e e hp g e 0 D b B i 0 b

PABA A A A A A I A DK KA DA A IS A A DA DA DA A SA AR ADA DA DA A



PAA A AR A A AT A IS DA EA A A DA DK DA EA DA SASAS KA EABADASA DA A A A

HILLWOODS 3CHOOL GANDHINAGAR

CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XI1 (2024-25)
COMMERCE STREAM

SCHOOL TOPPERS

NAME OF THE PERCENTAGE

STUDENT

1 PATEL RISHVA 95.4
2 ISHIKA CHAUDHARI 93.8
MOKSHABA VAGHELA 93.2

N D D D D D D D D b b D D b b e b e B e 0 D D b D D B e e b B Bp e 0 D D 0 0 B b
w
N e D D B he B B B B B B B 0 b e b e e Bp 0 0 0 b B 0 B b e e hp g e 0 D b B i 0 b

PABA A A A A A I A DK KA DA A IS A A DA DA DA A SA AR ADA DA DA A



PAA A AR A A AT A IS DA EA A A DA DK DA EA DA SASAS KA EABADASA DA A A A

HILLWOODS 3CHOOL GANDHINAGAR

CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XI1 (2024-25)
SCIENCE STREAM

SCHOOL TOPPERS

NAME OF THE PERCENTAGE

STUDENT

1 ANIKA UPADHYAY 95.4
2 TANISHA CHAMARIA 94.2

AMRUTHA W 92.4
JABASINGH

N D D D D D D D D b b D D b b e b e B e 0 D D b D D B e e b B Bp e 0 D D 0 0 B b
w
N e D D B he B B B B B B B 0 b e b e e Bp 0 0 0 b B 0 B b e e hp g e 0 D b B i 0 b

PABA A A A A A I A DK KA DA A IS A A DA DA DA A SA AR ADA DA DA A



10

11

12

13

14

HILLWOODS 8CHOOL GANDHINAGAR
CBSE RESULTS — CLASS XI1 (2024-25)

SUBJECT TOPPERS LIST

RISHVA PATEL, ISHIKA CHAUDHARI,
POOJA CHAUHAN, ANIKA UPADHYAY,
JASKIRAT SANDHU, ADITI PHULRE,
ABHIGYAN MOHAPATRA, AMRUTHA
JABASINGH

ARCCO CHAKRABORTY

TANISHA CHAMARIA, DHWANIT
MEHTA, PRATHAM KARIYA

TANISHA CHAMARIA
JASKIRAT SANDHU
ARCCO CHAKRABORTY

AMRUTHA JABASINGH, TANISHA
CHAMARIA

ANIKA UPADHYAY

T SHREYA SHREE
RISHVA PATEL
T SHREYA SHREE
DHWANI BHATIYA
PRINCY VAGHELA

PRINCY VAGHELA

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

INFORMATICS
PRACTISES

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS

ENT

SOCIOLOGY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

99

94

97

100

90

96

99

98

93

97

96

96

93

92



S ARG 8 8 R O 05 05 €08 €8 € 88 65 €5 68 65, 65 65 €8 €5 65 €5 €0 65 65 68 65 65 65, 65, 65, 65, 65, 65, 65, 65, 65, 65 ¢

PAA A AR A A AT A IS DA EA A A DA DK DA EA DA SASAS KA EABADASA DA A A A
KA A A A A AT A DA EA A DA SA DK DA RA DA SASA K DA A RADASA DA A A A

0 08 08 08 05 08 05 08 08 88 08 05 68 68 68 65 C8 08 68 €8 €8 88 08 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 E8 68 5 8 8 8 68 O



