	* & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	$\begin{array}{c} & & \\$	${\leftrightarrow} {\leftrightarrow} {\to} {\leftrightarrow} {\to} $	* * * * *
↓ ↓ ↓	<b>CBSE RESULT</b>	OF CLASS - XII	(2024-25)	ג ד
7	RESU	LT AT GLANCE		7
↓ ↓ ↓	Total No. of Stud		79	۲ ۲
7	Distin	ction	52	Σ
↓ ↓ ↓	I Divi	sion	19	2
7	II Div	ision	8	2
↓ ↓ ↓	III Div	rision	0	2
7	Compar		0	2
↓ ↓ ↓	Fail		0	7
7				7
↓ ↓ ↓	<u>CUMMUI</u>	ATIVE AGGREGA	TE	2
۲ ۲ ۲				ز ز
7	CLASS % INTERVAL	NO.	OF STUDENTS	
	90-100%		13	
7	80-89%		29	7
<u>}</u>	70-79%		19	
<u>}</u>	60-69%		10	
<u>}</u>	50-59%		8	7
7	40-49%		0	2
7	30-39%		0	2
			0	4
7	BELOW 30%		0	7
N	BELOW 30%		79	

# $\checkmark$ $\checkmark$ $\checkmark$ $\checkmark$ $\checkmark$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\checkmark$

 $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

☆ ☆

 $\checkmark$ 

**川ILLWOODS SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR** 

# CBSE RESULTS - CLASS XII (2024-25)

### SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1	ANIKA UPADHYAY & RISHVA PATEL	95.4
2	TANISHA CHAMARIA	94. 2
3	ISHIKA CHAUDHARY	93.8



 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

☆ ☆

 $\checkmark$ 

#### 

## **川ILLWOODS SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR** CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25) **COMMERCE STREAM**

#### SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1	PATEL RISHVA	95.4
2	ISHIKA CHAUDHARI	93.8
3	MOKSHABA VAGHELA	93.2

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\frac{1}{2}$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\overset{}{\checkmark}$  $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\bigstar$ 

 $\begin{array}{c} \swarrow \\ \swarrow \\ \swarrow \\ \swarrow \end{array}$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

 $\overset{}{\checkmark}$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

 $\overset{}{\swarrow}$  $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$  $\checkmark$ 

☆ ☆

 $\checkmark$ 

### **SCIENCE STREAM**

CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25)

#### SCHOOL TOPPERS

RANK	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1	ANIKA UPADHYAY	95.4
2	TANISHA CHAMARIA	94.2
3	AMRUTHA W JABASINGH	92.4

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\overset{}{\leftarrow}$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\frac{1}{2}$ 

 $\frac{1}{2}$ 

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

 $\frac{1}{2} \stackrel{1}{2} \stackrel{1}$ 

☆ ☆

 $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$ 

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

 $\overset{}{\checkmark}$ 

 $\checkmark$ 

☆ ☆

 $\checkmark$ 

☆ ☆

## **猟ILLWOODS SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR** CBSE RESULTS – CLASS XII (2024-25)

#### SUBJECT TOPPERS LIST

SR NO	NAME OF STUDENT	SUBJECT	MAXIMUM
			MARK(100)
1	RISHVA PATEL, ISHIKA CHAUDHARI, POOJA CHAUHAN, ANIKA UPADHYAY, JASKIRAT SANDHU, ADITI PHULRE, ABHIGYAN MOHAPATRA, AMRUTHA JABASINGH	ENGLISH	99
2	ARCCO CHAKRABORTY	PHYSICS	94
3	TANISHA CHAMARIA, DHWANIT MEHTA, PRATHAM KARIYA	CHEMISTRY	97
4	TANISHA CHAMARIA	BIOLOGY	100
5	JASKIRAT SANDHU	MATHEMATICS	90
6	ARCCO CHAKRABORTY	COMPUTER SCIENCE	96
7	AMRUTHA JABASINGH, TANISHA CHAMARIA	INFORMATICS PRACTISES	99
8	ANIKA UPADHYAY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	98
9	T SHREYA SHREE	<b>BUSINESS STUDIES</b>	93
10	RISHVA PATEL	ACCOUNTANCY	97
11	T SHREYA SHREE	ECONOMICS	96
12	DHWANI BHATIYA	ENT	96
13	PRINCY VAGHELA	SOCIOLOGY	93
14	PRINCY VAGHELA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	92

	\$
$\stackrel{\frown}{\rightarrow}$	\$
*	*
$\stackrel{\frown}{\Rightarrow}$	$\checkmark$
$\Delta$	$\checkmark$
$\Delta$	$\checkmark$
	\$
	\$
	\$
	☆
	\$
	\$
	\$
$\stackrel{\sim}{\bigstar}$	\$
$\stackrel{\sim}{\mathbf{\Delta}}$	<u>☆</u>
	 ☆
	☆
	☆
	\$
	\$
$\stackrel{\frown}{\leftarrow}$	\$
$\stackrel{\frown}{\rightarrow}$	\$
$\mathbf{x}$	\$
$\stackrel{\frown}{\Rightarrow}$	*
	\$
$\Delta$	$\checkmark$
	$\checkmark$
±	$\checkmark$
±	\$
	\$
	☆
	$\checkmark$
	\$
<b>A</b> A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	